Games for Anthony Garubo, <font color="#ff0000">Senior Division: 6th-
8th Grade</font>

Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date

04/14/
12

04/16/
12
04/21/
12

04/23/
12

04/28/
12

04/30/
12

05/05/
12
05/07/
12

05/12/
12

05/14/
12

05/19/
12

05/21/
12

Time

9:30 AM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
11:30 AM
PDT
7:30 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
11:30 AM

PDT
7:30 PM PDT

Away Team

HK Community Fund
Anthony Garubo
South Orange Lions Club
Anthony Garubo
Optimeyes
Anthony Garubo
South Orange Dental
Center
Anthony Garubo
South Orange Disposal
Trashers
Anthony Garubo
HK Community Fund

Anthony Garubo

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

Anthony Garubo
South Orange Dental
Center
Anthony Garubo
South Orange Disposal
Trashers
Anthony Garubo
HK Community Fund
Anthony Garubo
South Orange Lions Club
Anthony Garubo
Optimeyes

Anthony Garubo

South Orange Dental
Center

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

0

0

9 TeamPages

t

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



