Games for Anthony Garubo, Senior Division: 6th-8th Grade Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
04/14/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	HK Community Fund	0	Anthony Garubo	0	Tie
04/16/ 12	7:30 PM PDT	Anthony Garubo	0	South Orange Dental Center	0	Tie
04/21/ 12	11:30 AM PDT	South Orange Lions Club	0	Anthony Garubo	0	Tie
04/23/ 12	7:30 PM PDT	Anthony Garubo	0	South Orange Disposal Trashers	0	Tie
04/28/ 12	3:00 PM PDT	Optimeyes	0	Anthony Garubo	0	Tie
04/30/ 12	7:30 PM PDT	Anthony Garubo	0	HK Community Fund	0	Tie
05/05/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	South Orange Dental Center	0	Anthony Garubo	0	Tie
05/07/ 12	7:30 PM PDT	Anthony Garubo	0	South Orange Lions Club	0	Tie
05/12/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	South Orange Disposal Trashers	0	Anthony Garubo	0	Tie
05/14/ 12	7:30 PM PDT	Anthony Garubo	0	Optimeyes	0	Tie
05/19/ 12	11:30 AM PDT	HK Community Fund	0	Anthony Garubo	0	Tie
05/21/ 12	7:30 PM PDT	Anthony Garubo	0	South Orange Dental Center	0	Tie